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BIKF 031400Z 17022KT 2500 R19/1400D -DZ BR OVC005 07/07 Q1013

BIKF

CYHZ

CYHZ

CYQX

CYYT

031430%

031400%

031433%Z
SLP195

031400%
SLP174

031400%

17023KT 2500

01013KT 15SM

R19/1200N -DZ BR OVCO005 07/07 Q1013

OvC01l2 M02/M03 A3008 RMK SC8 SLP194

01011G19KT 15SM FEW008 OVC014 M02/M02 A3008 RMK SC2SC6

04009KT 8SM —-SN BKNO0O5 OvVC01l2 MO03/MO5 A3001 RMK SF5SC3

09018G28KT 1

1/4SM R11/4000V6000FT/N R16/4000VP6000FT/D

—SN DRSN OVC004 MO02/M03 A2991 RMK SN1SF7 /S02/ SLP137

EDDF 031350Z 02009KT 9999
TEMPO BKNOOS
EDDF 031420Z 02008KT 9999
TEMPO BKNO0OS8

EDDK 0313502 03009KT 9999

EDDK

EGLL

EGLL

031420%

031350%

0314207

NOSIG

EGPK

031350%

01007KT 9999

AUTO 04006KT

AUTO 04005KT

VRBO1KT 9999

EGPK 031420Z 21005KT 9999

EHAM 031355Z 04010KT
FEW016 BKNO040
EHAM 031425Z 04011KT

BKNO16

EINN
EINN

EKCH
EKCH

ENGM
ENGM

ESGG
ESGG

ESSA

031400%
031430%

0313507
031420%Z

031350%Z
031420%

031350%
031420%

031350%

34006KT 9999
34004KT 9999

AUTO 05015KT
AUTO 05014KT

—SNRA FEW008 BKNO1ll BKNO025 02/00 Q1011

—SNRA FEW008 BKNO1ll BKNO37 02/00 Q1011

—-RA FEW020 BKNO25 04/M01 Q1013 NOSIG

—-RA FEW020 BKNO25 03/M01 Q1013 NOSIG

350v080 9999 BKNO18 BKNO047 06/02 Q1017

360V070 9999 SCT020 BKN041 06/02 Q1017

SCT01l6 02/M01 Q1026
SCT016 01/MO1 Q1026

010V070 9999 BKNOl6 BKN045 04/01 Q1017 BECMG

360V060 9999 SCT01l6 BKNO40 04/01 Q1017 TEMPO

FEW018 02/00 Q1025 NOSIG
FEW025 03/00 Q1025 NOSIG

9999 NCD 03/M00 Q1023 NOSIG
9999 FEW025/// 03/M0O0 Q1024 NOSIG

02007KT CAVOK M07/M08 Q1030 NOSIG
01005KT CAVOK MO07/M08 Q1030 NOSIG

03012KT 9999
03011KT 9999

33009KT 9999

R08/19//95 NOSIG

ESSA 031420z 33011KT 9999
NOSIG

KBOS 031354Z 36007KT 10SM

BKNOO9 MO01/M02 Q1027 R03/19//95
BKNOO9 MO01/M0O3 Q1027 R03/19//95

SCT016 BKNO22 MO01/M04 Q1028 RO1R/19//95

BKNO21 M02/M04 Q1028 RO1R/19//95 R08/19//95

OovC022 M01/M04 A3020 RMK AO2 SLP225
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T10061039

KJFK 031351Z 04010KT
T00281011

LFPG 031400z 36006KT
LFPG 031430Z 36006KT

LFSB 031400Z 24002KT
LFSB 031430Z VRBO2KT

LSZH 031350Z VRBO3KT
LSZH 031420Z 30003KT

10sM

9999

9999

9000
9999

9999
9999

FEW018

FEW014

SCTO1l6

OovCO009
OovCo010

FEW014
FEW014

ovCco23
BKNO46
BKNO0O46

01/M01
01/M01

BKNO35
BKNO0O30

03/M01 A3015 RMK AO2 SLP208
03/01 Q1013 NOSIG
03/00 Q1013 NOSIG

Q1011 NOSIG
Q1011 NOSIG

01/M02 Q1009 NOSIG
01/M02 Q1009 NOSIG



